Junior Girls
Bethany Kelly

Intermediate Ladies
Emma Wilson

Lady Masters
Sheena Baird

Sonia Kelly

Junior Boys
Ashley Campbell-Barker

Gurvinder Garcha

Joshua Watson

Youth Boys
Matthew Buckler

Daniel Hodge

Thomas Slater

Intermediate Men
Mark Day

RELAYS
3 x 25m Medley Relay
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Bedworth 'A' (Sheena, Thomas, Bethany)

Bedworth 'B' (Emma, Mark, Sonia)
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GOLD
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BRONZE
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28.51 pb
22.81
50.74 pb

32.01
1.11.10
1.20.86

26.75 pb
24.56
57.31 pb

1.06.79 pb
1.09.48 pb
53.70 pb

45.68 pb
35.62 pb
1.21.47 pb

1.04.99
1.58.13 pb

1.06.55 pb

58.21 pb

48.55
1.55.38

25.82 pb
58.22 pb
55.69 pb

48.90
28.77 pb
1.07.03 pb

1.17.30
1.29.24
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4 x 25m Freestyle Relay
Bedworth 'A’ (Sonia, Sheena,Thomas, Bethany) BRONZE 1.36.80
Bedworth 'B' (Emma, Mark, Gurvinder, Ashley) 7th 2.31.30

4 x 50m Freestyle Relay

Bedworth 'A’ (Sonia, Sheena,Thomas, Bethany) 4th 3.32.94
Raft Race

Bedworth 'A'(Daniel, Mark, Thomas, Sonia,Bethany) 2nd 35.20
Bedworth 'B' (Ashley, Emma, Gurvinder + 2) 5th 53.68

In addition, Chris Lanwarne collected bronze and silver swimming for the Enterprise Club.
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